
GIANT WAREHOUSE SHADE

The Giant Warehouse Shades are large diameter versions of one of our most 
popular RLM styles. Inspired by vintage lighting styling with modern light 
sources and materials. The wide range of options for illumination, mounting, 
enclosures, guards and finishes allows for creative luminaire specification. As 
with all Spectrum fixtures, these are proudly precision crafted in our Fall River, 
Massachusetts factory.
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LUMENS / WATTAGE DATA
PART  

NUMBER
SOURCE 
 LUMENS1

DELIVERED 
LUMENS2

SYSTEM 
WATTS LPW

WS2414GV15L 1500 1233 10 122

WS2414GV27L 2700 2146 18 119

WS2414GV37L 3700 3106 26 119

WS2414GV55L 5500 4567 39 117

SERIES A B WEIGHT
WS2414GV
WS3617GV

24.1
36.0

14.1
17.1

10 lbs
15 lbs

Dimensioned with WS2414GV




